
Course : B.A.(HPSG)   Sem: 2     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  II

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1  ADLURI BHUMIKA 1085-21-794-001 20 18 10 9 35

2  ARJA DURGA DEVI 1085-21-794-002 20 15 10 9 33

3  DHARAVATH MOUNIKA 1085-21-794-003 16 16 10 8 32

4  D POOJA 1085-21-794-004 15 12 10 8 30

5  GOPIRAJU POOJA 1085-21-794-005 19 19 10 10 39

6  GUDALA BHAVANI 1085-21-794-006 17 16 10 9 36

7  KATAM ANITHA 1085-21-794-007 10 12 10 8 27

8  KOTHAKAPULA SARITHA 1085-21-794-008 18 18 10 10 38

9  MASUMBEE 1085-21-794-009 12 15 10 9 32

10  MENDE PAVANI 1085-21-794-010 ABS ABS 10 10 20

11  NAITHAM ANURADHA 1085-21-794-011 16 16 10 9 35

12  PADISIRI LAKSHMIPRASANNA 1085-21-794-012 18 18 10 9 37

13  PALLEBOYINA HEMAVATHI 1085-21-794-013 14 14 9 8 31

14  PAMU PRAGNA 1085-21-794-014 19 19 10 10 39

15  PITTA HEPSIBA 1085-21-794-015 18 18 10 10 38

16  P SHRAVYA 1085-21-794-016 18 18 9 8 35

17  PUSA ANUSHA 1085-21-794-017 18 18 10 10 38

18  RAMAVATH SRILATHA 1085-21-794-018 17 16 9 8 33

19  SOKKAM PRANITHA 1085-21-794-019 20 19 10 10 40

20  SULA RAMADURGA 1085-21-794-020 16 16 9 8 33

21  VADALA BHUMIKA 1085-21-794-021 18 16 9 8 34

22  JOGU MANISHA 1085-21-144-001 16 13 8 8 31

23  SALAM ASHWINI 1085-21-144-002 18 19 9 10 38

24  SHORA AZFERIN 1085-21-144-003 12 15 8 7 29

25  THAILI NAGA LAKSHMI 1085-21-144-004 14 17 10 10 31

26  FARHEEN FATIMA 1085-21-196-001 18 18 10 10 38

27  KANRE POOJITHA 1085-21-196-002 19 16 10 10 36

28  GANDIKOTA TEJA 1085-21-069-001 17 17 9 9 35
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Course : B.A.(EPSYG)   Sem: 4     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  IV

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Internal Assesment Assignment Seminar Total

I II Marks Marks Marks

1  BEDHADI LAVANYA 1085-20-098-001 18 18 10 10 38

2  CHEPURI SRIVANI 1085-20-098-002 ABS ABS 10 10 19

3  NIMMA BHARGAVI 1085-20-098-003 18 18 10 10 38

4  SURARAPU AKANKSHA 1085-20-098-004 18 18 10 10 38

5  GAJULA PRAVALIKA 1085-20-144-001 16 16 10 9 34

6  J SHIRISHA 1085-20-144-002 19 18 10 10 39

7  KANAPARTHI SAI KEERTHI 1085-20-144-003 18 18 10 10 38

8  KOLLURI ESTHER DIYNO 1085-20-144-004 15 14 9 9 33

9  S SATYA SAI LAKSHMI 1085-20-144-005 18 19 10 10 39

10  ASAKAPALLI LAKSHMI 1085-20-196-001 17 17 10 10 37

11  CHETHRI ANUSHA 1085-20-196-002 18 16 10 10 37

12  KOVVILI DURGADEVI 1085-20-196-003 14 17 10 10 36

13  PANDAVULA BHAGYASRI 1085-20-196-004 18 17 10 10 38

14  BHUKYA NANDINI 1085-20-069-001 16 16 10 10 36

15  CHOKKARAM SHRAVYA 1085-20-069-002 19 19 10 10 39

16  DASARI ANJALI 1085-20-069-003 18 18 10 10 38

17  KURRA SUDHA RANI 1085-20-069-004 16 17 9 10 37

18  MUSHTI ANUSHA 1085-20-069-005 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

19  R KUSUMA 1085-20-069-006 12 15 10 9 29

20  SAMALA RACHANA 1085-20-069-007 19 19 10 10 39

21  SAPAVATH VIJAYAKUMARI 1085-20-069-008 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

22  SHAIK SHABANA 1085-20-069-009 20 19 10 10 40

23  SRI SRUTI KEERTI N 1085-20-069-010 19 19 10 10 39

24  ADURUKATLA HEMALATHA 1085-20-080-001 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

25  ADURUKATLA SWAPNA MOUNIKA 1085-20-080-002 18 18 10 10 38

26  ANKITA KUMARI 1085-20-080-003 15 16 10 10 36

27  BOMMAPALA SRAVANI 1085-20-080-004 18 18 10 10 38

28  BOMMENA RASHI 1085-20-080-005 17 18 10 10 38

29  B SAREETA 1085-20-080-006 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

30  DOBBALA DEEPIKA 1085-20-080-007 17 16 10 10 37

31  JARPLA SAVITHA 1085-20-080-008 15 15 10 10 35

32  K SHILPA 1085-20-080-009 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

33  NALLAPURAM NALINIRAJ 1085-20-080-010 16 18 10 10 37

34  N BHARGAVI 1085-20-080-011 14 14 9 9 29

35  NEELAR SHIRISHA 1085-20-080-012 14 ABS 9 10 19

36  PATHAKALA SOUMYA 1085-20-080-013 15 14 9 10 34

37  POLOJU RASHMITHA 1085-20-080-014 17 17 10 10 37

38  POOJARI YUKTHA 1085-20-080-015 16 14 10 10 35
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Course : B.A.HEG   Sem: 2     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  II  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  GANDIKOTA TEJA 1085-21-069-001 46

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:
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Course : B.A.HEG   Sem: 4     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  IV  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  BHUKYA NANDINI 1085-20-069-001 45

2  CHOKKARAM SHRAVYA 1085-20-069-002 49

3  DASARI ANJALI 1085-20-069-003 47

4  KURRA SUDHA RANI 1085-20-069-004 48

5  R KUSUMA 1085-20-069-006 35

6  SAMALA RACHANA 1085-20-069-007 49

7  SHAIK SHABANA 1085-20-069-009 49

8  SRI SRUTI KEERTI N 1085-20-069-010 49

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .

GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS) 

BEGUMPET, HYDERABAD Page 2 of 9

PRACTICALS MARKS LIST   2022



Course : B.A.HGPS   Sem: 4     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  IV  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  ADURUKATLA SWAPNA MOUNIKA 1085-20-080-002 48

2  ANKITA KUMARI 1085-20-080-003 47

3  BOMMAPALA SRAVANI 1085-20-080-004 47

4  BOMMENA RASHI 1085-20-080-005 48

5  DOBBALA DEEPIKA 1085-20-080-007 47

6  JARPLA SAVITHA 1085-20-080-008 47

7  NALLAPURAM NALINIRAJ 1085-20-080-010 47

8  N BHARGAVI 1085-20-080-011 35

9  NEELAR SHIRISHA 1085-20-080-012 45

10  PATHAKALA SOUMYA 1085-20-080-013 40

11  POLOJU RASHMITHA 1085-20-080-014 47

12  POOJARI YUKTHA 1085-20-080-015 45

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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Course : B.A.(EPSYG)   Sem: 4     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  IV  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  BEDHADI LAVANYA 1085-20-098-001 48

2  CHEPURI SRIVANI 1085-20-098-002 35

3  NIMMA BHARGAVI 1085-20-098-003 49

4  SURARAPU AKANKSHA 1085-20-098-004 47

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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Course : B.A.(HPSYG)   Sem: 2     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  II  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  JOGU MANISHA 1085-21-144-001 35

2  SALAM ASHWINI 1085-21-144-002 48

3  SHORA AZFERIN 1085-21-144-003 30

4  THAILI NAGA LAKSHMI 1085-21-144-004 48

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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Course : B.A.(HPSYG)   Sem: 4     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  IV  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  GAJULA PRAVALIKA 1085-20-144-001 45

2  J SHIRISHA 1085-20-144-002 49

3  KANAPARTHI SAI KEERTHI 1085-20-144-003 48

4  KOLLURI ESTHER DIYNO 1085-20-144-004 45

5  S SATYA SAI LAKSHMI 1085-20-144-005 49

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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Course : B.A.EGPS   Sem: 2     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  II  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  FARHEEN FATIMA 1085-21-196-001 48

2  KANRE POOJITHA 1085-21-196-002 47

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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Course : B.A.EGPS   Sem: 4     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  IV  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  ASAKAPALLI LAKSHMI 1085-20-196-001 45

2  CHETHRI ANUSHA 1085-20-196-002 47

3  KOVVILI DURGADEVI 1085-20-196-003 49

4  PANDAVULA BHAGYASRI 1085-20-196-004 45

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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Course : B.A.(HPSG)   Sem: 2     Subject: GEOGRAPHY  II  PR.

S.No Student Name Hall Ticket No Marks

1  ADLURI BHUMIKA 1085-21-794-001 47

2  ARJA DURGA DEVI 1085-21-794-002 45

3  DHARAVATH MOUNIKA 1085-21-794-003 30

4  D POOJA 1085-21-794-004 35

5  GOPIRAJU POOJA 1085-21-794-005 49

6  GUDALA BHAVANI 1085-21-794-006 47

7  KATAM ANITHA 1085-21-794-007 35

8  KOTHAKAPULA SARITHA 1085-21-794-008 48

9  MASUMBEE 1085-21-794-009 45

10  MENDE PAVANI 1085-21-794-010 ABS

11  NAITHAM ANURADHA 1085-21-794-011 45

12  PADISIRI LAKSHMIPRASANNA 1085-21-794-012 45

13  PALLEBOYINA HEMAVATHI 1085-21-794-013 45

14  PAMU PRAGNA 1085-21-794-014 49

15  PITTA HEPSIBA 1085-21-794-015 49

16  P SHRAVYA 1085-21-794-016 45

17  PUSA ANUSHA 1085-21-794-017 47

18  RAMAVATH SRILATHA 1085-21-794-018 45

19  SOKKAM PRANITHA 1085-21-794-019 49

20  SULA RAMADURGA 1085-21-794-020 45

21  VADALA BHUMIKA 1085-21-794-021 45

Name of the Examiner:                                                                Signature of the examiner:

 .                                                                                                       .
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